we pride ourselves on offffering a diverse range of high-quality bus bar trunking system to cater to the unique
power distribution needs of our  valued customers. Our  extensive catalog encompasses  three distinct
categories of Aluminum or Copper as follow Low  Power, Mid  Power, and High-Power Bus  Bar Trunking
solutions. No matter the scope of your power distribution  requirements, our comprehensive range of Low
Power, Mid Power, and High-Power BTS solutions provides the flexibility, efficiency, and durability you need.
At NEP
2
NEP BTS Systems, has successfully passed the following tests.

70
63A 8mm x 3mm
s’B arM  TLC U PO N A
25
70
100 A 3mm x 10 mm
C U PO N AL T M  B  ar  ’s
25
70
9
X=min.350 mm
3000
50010001000500
Standard Lenght Element (Cu+Al) Length (mm) Order No Pcs. Weight (Kg)
Composite (Cu+Al)
LOW 40 3000 AS-L-CP 5550400STD 1 unit 5,00
LOW 63 3000 AS-L-CP 5550630STD 1 unit 5,50
LOW 100 3000 AS-L-CP 5551000STD 1 unit 6,00
Rated (A)
HIGHPOWER 5000-800 A AL. BAR›S TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
10
150 90
FEED UNIT (LEFT) 3P+N+Pec
11
110
9 5
15.5
75
Joint Cover (Cu+Al)
Composite (Cu+Al)
LOW 40 AS-L-CP 55500400JCT 1 unit 0,22
LOW 63 AS-L-CP 55500630JCT 1 unit 0,22
LOW 100 AS-L-CP 55501000JCT 1 unit 0,22
Order No Pcs. Weight (Kg)Rated (A)
Joint Cover (Cu+Al)
JOINT COVER
12